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Intel E10GSFPSR 10Gb/s SFP+ LC Duplex transceiver
modul

300m
Cikkszám: E10GSFPSR
Ár:

14 970 Ft

hálózati csatlakozás LC Duplex 

SFP+ 1 

Gyártó Intel 

átviteli hatótávolság 300 

átviteli sebesség 10Gb/s 

csatlakozás SFP+ 

optikai csatlakozás LC Duplex 


